County of Green Referendum

GREEN COUNTY

2018 Spring Election

4/3/2018
Municipality Reporting =<
Unit ml| 3
Town of ADAMS Ward 1 91 35
Town of ALBANY Wards 1-2 174 59
Town of BROOKLYN Ward 1 139 32
Town of BROOKLYN Ward 2 24 8
Town of BROOKLYN Ward 3 32 13
Town of CADIZ Ward 1 143 52
Town of CLARNO Wards 1-2 151 69
Town of DECATUR Wards 1-2 205 45
Town of DECATUR Ward 3 77 27
Town of EXETER Ward 1 110 29
Town of EXETER Wards 2-3 219 46
Town of EXETER Ward 4 59 13
Town of JEFFERSON Wards 1-2 214 76
Town of JORDAN Ward 1 91 33
Town of MONROE Wards 1-2 194 62
Town of MOUNT Wards 1-2 75 27
PLEASANT
Town of MOUNT Ward 3 40 13
PLEASANT
Town of NEW GLARUS Ward 1 239 61
Town of NEW GLARUS Ward 2 58 13
Town of SPRING GROVE  Ward 1 101 33
Town of SYLVESTER Wards 1-2 117 52
Town of WASHINGTON Ward 1 107 38
Town of YORK Ward 1 188 44
Village of ALBANY Wards 1-2 137 29
VILLAGE OF BELLEVILLE Ward 3 52 17
VILLAGE OF BROOKLYN Ward 2 69 8
Village of BROWNTOWN  Ward 1 35 14
Village of MONTICELLO Wards 1-2 202 76
Village of NEW GLARUS Wards 1-2 235 40
Village of NEW GLARUS Wards 3-4 229 51
City of BRODHEAD Ward 1 95 23
City of BRODHEAD Ward 2 97 17
City of BRODHEAD Ward 3 103 20
City of BRODHEAD Ward 4 66 26
City of BRODHEAD Ward 5 76 19
City of BRODHEAD Ward 6 69 26



City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
City of MONROE
Total

Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Ward 8
Ward 9

Ward 10

129
141
196
138
137
105
122
187
82
0

5,550

39
64
55
30
46
26
22
52
21

1,601




