## **County of Green Referendum**

## GREEN COUNTY

## 2018 Spring Election 4/3/2018

4/3/2018			
Municipality Rep Unit	orting	YES	N O
Town of ADAMS	Ward 1	91	35
Town of ALBANY	Wards 1-2	174	59
Town of BROOKLYN	Ward 1	139	32
Town of BROOKLYN	Ward 2	24	8
Town of BROOKLYN	Ward 3	32	13
Town of CADIZ	Ward 1	143	52
Town of CLARNO	Wards 1-2	151	69
Town of DECATUR	Wards 1-2	205	45
Town of DECATUR	Ward 3	77	27
Town of EXETER	Ward 1	110	29
Town of EXETER	Wards 2-3	219	46
Town of EXETER	Ward 4	59	13
Town of JEFFERSON	Wards 1-2	214	76
Town of JORDAN	Ward 1	91	33
Town of MONROE	Wards 1-2	194	62
Town of MOUNT PLEASANT	Wards 1-2	75	27
Town of MOUNT PLEASANT	Ward 3	40	13
Town of NEW GLARUS	Ward 1	239	61
Town of NEW GLARUS	Ward 2	58	13
Town of SPRING GROVE	Ward 1	101	33
Town of SYLVESTER	Wards 1-2	117	52
Town of WASHINGTON	Ward 1	107	38
Town of YORK	Ward 1	188	44
Village of ALBANY	Wards 1-2	137	29
VILLAGE OF BELLEVILLE	Ward 3	52	17
VILLAGE OF BROOKLYN	Ward 2	69	8
Village of BROWNTOWN	Ward 1	35	14
Village of MONTICELLO	Wards 1-2	202	76
Village of NEW GLARUS	Wards 1-2	235	40
Village of NEW GLARUS	Wards 3-4	229	51
City of BRODHEAD	Ward 1	95	23
City of BRODHEAD	Ward 2	97	17
City of BRODHEAD	Ward 3	103	20
City of BRODHEAD	Ward 4	66	26
City of BRODHEAD	Ward 5	76	19
City of BRODHEAD	Ward 6	69	26

City of MONROE	Ward 1	129	39
City of MONROE	Ward 2	141	64
City of MONROE	Ward 3	196	55
City of MONROE	Ward 4	138	30
City of MONROE	Ward 5	137	46
City of MONROE	Ward 6	105	26
City of MONROE	Ward 7	122	22
City of MONROE	Ward 8	187	52
City of MONROE	Ward 9	82	21
City of MONROE	Ward 10	0	0
Total		5,550	1,601